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Agenda Item No. 12 

  

WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL 

 

Schedule of documents sealed out of meeting by the Chairman and the Head of Legal and Democratic 

Services, since the last meeting of the Council. 

 

Registration 

Number 

Description of documents Parties in addition to 

the Council 

  

MISCELLANEOUS 

 

 

11666 Section 106 Deed of Variation – The Leap and 
Allotment Land on land at east and west of 

Swinbrook Road, Carterton, plus plan 

BDW Trading Ltd (2), 
Trencherwood Homes 

Ltd (3) and Carterton  

11666A Duplicate Town Council (4) 

11666B Triplicate  

11666C Quadruplicate  

11667 Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses 

Act 1847 – Witney on Saturday 18th May 2019 

 

11668 Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses 

Act 1847 – Cassington on Monday 24th June 

2019 

 

11669 Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses 

Act 1847 – Chipping Norton on Saturday 1st 

June 2019 

 

11670 Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses 

Act 1847 – Witney on Saturday 13th July 2019 

 

11671 Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses 

Act 1847 – Witney on Saturday 13th July 2019 

 

11672 

 

11672A 

11672B 

11672C 

Section 106 Agreement – Linden House, Brize 

Norton, Carterton, plus plans  

Duplicate 

Triplicate 

Quadruplicate 

Richard Paul Howse and 

Christine Howse (2), 

United Trust Bank (3) and 

OCC (4) 

11673 

 

11673A 

11673B 

11673C 

11673D 

Section 106 Agreement – Land at Woodstock 

Road, Stonesfield, plus plans 

Duplicate 

Triplicate 

Quadruplicate 

Quintuplicate 

Michael Hedley Robinson 

and Mary Doreen Evins 

(2) and Cala Management 

Ltd (2) 

11674 Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses 

Act 1847 – Eynsham on Saturday 6 July 2019 

 

11675 Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses 

Act 1847 – Chipping Norton on Sunday 30 June 

2019, plus plan 

 

11676 Footpath Diversion Order – Land at Jubilee 

Lane, Milton under Wychwood (301/13 whole 

and 301/5 part) plus plan 

 

11676A Duplicate  

11676B 

11676C 

Triplicate 

Quadruplicate 
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Registration 

Number 

Description of documents Parties in addition to 

the Council 

  

MISCELLANEOUS 

 

 

11677 

 

11678 

 

 

11679 
 

11679A 

11680 

 

11680A 

11681 

 

11681A 

Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses 

Act 1847 – Ramsden on Saturday 8 June 2019 

Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses 

Act 1847 – Westcote Barton on Saturday 22 

June 2019 

Rent Review Memorandum – Unit B, Chawley 
Park, Cumnor Hill, Oxford 

Duplicate 

Deed of Release – 8 Priory Road, Lyneham, plus 

plan 

Duplicate 

Deed of Release – Land at Windmill Road, 

North Leigh, plus plan 

Duplicate 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ramboll UK Ltd (2) 
 

 

Cottsway Housing 

Association Ltd (2) 

 

Cottsway Housing 

Association Ltd (2) 

 

 


