WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL

Schedule of documents sealed out of meeting by the Chairman and the Head of Legal and Democratic Services, since the last meeting of the Council.

Registration	Description of documents	Parties in addition to
<u>Number</u>		the Council

MISCELLANEOUS

11666 11666A	Section 106 Deed of Variation – The Leap and Allotment Land on land at east and west of Swinbrook Road, Carterton, plus plan Duplicate	BDW Trading Ltd (2), Trencherwood Homes Ltd (3) and Carterton Town Council (4)
11666B	Triplicate	
11666C	Quadruplicate	
11667	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses	
	Act 1847 – Witney on Saturday 18 th May 2019	
11668	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses	
	Act 1847 – Cassington on Monday 24 th June	
	2019	
11669	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses	
	Act 1847 – Chipping Norton on Saturday 1 st	
	June 2019	
11670	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses	
	Act 1847 – Witney on Saturday 13 th July 2019	
67	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses	
	Act 1847 – Witney on Saturday 13 th July 2019	
11672	Section 106 Agreement – Linden House, Brize	Richard Paul Howse and
	Norton, Carterton, plus plans	Christine Howse (2),
11672A	Duplicate	United Trust Bank (3) and
11672B	Triplicate	OCC (4)
11672C	Quadruplicate	Misheel Hedley Debinson
11673	Section 106 Agreement – Land at Woodstock	Michael Hedley Robinson
	Road, Stonesfield, plus plans	and Mary Doreen Evins
11673A	Duplicate	(2) and Cala Management
11673B	Triplicate	Ltd (2)
11673C	Quadruplicate	
673D 674	Quintuplicate Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses	
110/4		
11675	Act 1847 – Eynsham on Saturday 6 July 2019 Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses	
110/5	Act 1847 – Chipping Norton on Sunday 30 June	
	2019, plus plan	
11676	Footpath Diversion Order – Land at Jubilee	
110/0	Lane, Milton under Wychwood (301/13 whole	
	and 301/5 part) plus plan	
11676A	Duplicate	
11676B	Triplicate	
11676C	Quadruplicate	
	Zana shinanga	

<u>Registration</u> <u>Number</u>	Description of documents	<u>Parties in addition to</u> <u>the Council</u>
	MISCELLANEOUS	
11677	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Ramsden on Saturday 8 June 2019	
11678	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Westcote Barton on Saturday 22 June 2019	
11679	Rent Review Memorandum – Unit B, Chawley Park, Cumnor Hill, Oxford	Ramboll UK Ltd (2)
11679A	Duplicate	
11680	Deed of Release – 8 Priory Road, Lyneham, plus plan	Cottsway Housing Association Ltd (2)
11680A	Duplicate	

DuplicateDeed of Release – Land at Windmill Road,
North Leigh, plus planCottsway Housing
Association Ltd (2)Duplicate

11681

11681A